ALTAIR LINEAR UP/DOWN FIXTURE
The Altair Linear Up/Down Fixture is a quality, versatile, spec-grade up/down pendant. It is
suspension mounted with 20% up light and 80% down light. Certifications include cULus, IP40,
IK10 impact rating, FCC, and RoHS. The aluminum housing is available in black, silver, or white
finish, and provides excellent thermal management. The fixtures are ideal for hospitality,
upscale retail, healthcare, education, and office spaces.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:

can vary depending on operating
conditions. Specifications are
subject to change without notice.
All specifications are nominal
unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
ALTAIR LINEAR UP/DOWN FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # LENGTH
(FEET)
WATTAGE LUMENS CCT MINIMUM
ORDER QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-FOL-L08-600-20W-UP/DWN 2' 20W 2,400 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
ECO-FOL-L08-900-30W-UP/DWN 3' 30W 3,600 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
ECO-FOL-L08-1200-40W-UP/DWN 4' 40W 4,800 2700K/3000K/ 4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
ECO-FOL-L08-1500-50W-UP/DWN 5' 50W 6,000 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
ECO-FOL-L08-1500-60W-UP/DWN 5' 60W 7,200 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
ECO-FOL-L08-2400-80W-UP/DWN 8' 80W 9,600 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 01/08/2024      3 of 4
ALTAIR LINEAR UP/DOWN FIXTURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION